JUNE

Egerton Neighbourhood

Sunday

Monday

Legend
TH—Town Hall

MF—Main Floor

HS—Hobby Shop
EP—Emma’s Patio

TS—Town Square

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1
3:00 Tim’s Social
4:00 Words In A Word

2

10:30 Art Therapist
2:00 You & Me
2:30 Drum Fit

3

1:30 Bus Outing

3:00 Exercise Class
4:00 Words In A Word

4
4:00 Word Games
6:20 Short Stories
7:30 You & Me

10:00 | Love Lucy TV Show
11:00 Chocolate Bingo
2:00 Stepping Out
3:00 Exercise Class

10:00 Dog Visits

11:20 Bean Bag Toss
2:15 Stepping Out
4:00 Words In A Word

11:00 Church Service
2:30 Stepping Out
3:45 Chocolate Bingo

8
3:00 Tim’s Social
4:00 Words In A Word

9

10:30 Art Therapist
2:00 You & Me
2:30 ChairYoga

10

2:15 Coffee Conversation-WF
3:00 Exercise Class

3:30 Bowling

11 PRIDEDAY -3

4:00 Word Games
6:20 Short Stories
7:30 You & Me

12

2:00 Stepping Out

3:00 Exercise Class

3:00 Live Entertainment - TH
4:00 Chocolate Bingo

6:30 | Love Lucy TV Show

13

10:00 Dog Visits
11:20 Bean Bag Toss
2:15 You & Me

3:00 Lemonade Social -

EP

14

10:00 Church Service
3:00 Exercise Class
3:45 Chocolate Bingo

15 Father’s Day
2:00 Fathers Day Celebration
Putting Green Outdoors

16
10:30 Art Therapist
2:00 You & Me
2:30 Father’s Day Movie &
Snacks

17

10:00 You & Me

11:00 Bocce Ball

2:15 Coffee Conversation-WF
3:00 Exercise Class

4:00 WordsIn A Word

18

2:30 Live Entertainment
(Gerry Larkin)

4:00 Word Games

6:30 You & Me

19

10:00 You & Me

11:00 Chocolate Bingo
1:30 Bus Outing

3:00 Exercise Class

20

8:00 Breakfast Club
10:00 Dog Visits

11:20 Bean Bag Toss
2:15 Words In A Word

21

11:00 Church Service
2:30 Stepping Out
3:45 Chocolate Bingo

22
3:00 Tim’s Social
4:00 Words In A Word

23

10:30 Art Therapist
2:00 You & Me
3:00 Birthday Party

29
3:00 Tim's Social
4:00 Words In A Word

30

10:30 Art Therapist
2:00 You & Me
3:00 Drum Fit

24

10:00 You & Me

11:00 Bowling

2:15 Coffee Conversation-WF
3:00 Exercise Class

4:00 WordsIn A Word

25

11:00 Bean Bag Toss
2:15 Stepping Out
4:00 Words In A Word

26

2:00 Stepping Out

3:00 Exercise Class

4:00 Chocolate Bingo
6:30 |Love Lucy TV Show

27
10:00 Dog Visits

28

11:00 Church Service
2:30 Stepping Out
3:45 Chocolate Bingo




Fathers Day

Father's Day is a holiday honoring
one's father, as well as fatherhood,
paternal bonds, and the influence
of fathers in society. On Egerton
we will be hosting a Father’s Day
Movie & Snacks for all the men
wanting to watch an action %@7
adventure movie.

Pride Day ‘?
Pride Month, sometimes specified as
LGBTQ Pride Month, is a month-long
observance dedicated to the celebration
of LGBTQ pride, commemorating the
contributions of lesbian, gay, bisexual,
transgender and queer culture and
community. This Year on the Main Floor

we will be having a Fruit Skewer and
rainbow rock painting! ALL are welcome

Happy Birthday

Joan O - June 9th
Dorothy T - June 12th
John H - June 29th

June Joke
Why did the sun go to
schoolin June? To get a
little brighter!

Special Programs To Highlight

3th 1:30 Bus Outing

6th - 3:00 Stepping Out With Emma’s
12th - 3:00 Live Entertainment Town
Hall

13th - 3:00 Lemonade Social on
Emma’s Patio

16th - 3:00 Father’s Day Snacks and
Movie

19th - 1:30 Bus Outing

20th - 8:00 Breakfast Club

23rd - 3:00 Birthday Party




